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Product
Licence Number Company Name Product Name Active Ingredients:

Indication? for use
(Non-Prescription Items')

BL0006/0138

PL0009/0021

FO012/0122

PL0017/0077

PL0017/0097

PL0022/0041

Lilly Industries Ltd, Opren Tablets 300 mg Tablets conitaining
Benoxaporofen

300 mg

Pebrisan®

May and Baker Limited " Orudis " Capsules

Pharmacia (Great
Britain) Limited

Dextranomer—PJNN

Astra Qinical Research Ferastral
Unit

Astra Qinical Research Preferid Ointment
Unit 0.025%

Kabi Vitrum Limited Aminess Tablets

Each capsule contains 50 mg
of Ketoprofen

Ferric - sorbitol - gluconic acid In the treatment of
complex giving 50 mg ferric i ron d e f i c i e n c y
iron per ml. anaemias with replen-

ishment of iron stores.

Budesonide

L-'Leucine
L-iLysine Acetate
resp. L-Lysine
L-Histidine
L-Isoleucine
L-Methionirie
L-Phenylalanine
L-Threonine
L-Tryptophan
L-Valine

110 mg

80 mg
55 mg
70 mg

110 mg
110 mg
50 mg
25 rog
80 mg

PL0025/0146

PL0025/0147

PL0031/0122-
0123

Merck Sharp and
Dohme Limited

Merck Sharp and
Dohme Limited

Dolobid Tablets
500 mg

Clinoril Tablets
150 mg

Diflundsal

Sulindac

500

150 mg

Roche Products Ltd. Rocaltrol Each 0.25 mg capsule contains
025 mg calcitriol.
Each 0.5 mg capsule contains
0.5 mg calcitriol.

PL0032/0073 Upjohn Limited Solu-Medrone 2 grams Methylprednisolone sodium
succinate equivalent to
methylprednisolone 2 grams

PL0033/0076

FLQQ33/0079

Smith & Nephew
Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

Smith & Nephew
Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

Sno Phenicol

Minims Fluorescein
Sodium 1.0% w/v

Chloramphenicol B.P. 0.5% w/v

Fluorescein Sodium BP
1.0% w/v

PL0034/0178

PL0037/0095

PL0038/0238

E. R. Squibb and
Sons Limited

Abbott Laboratories
Limited

Beecham
Pharmaceuticals

Velosef Paediatric
Drops

Abbocin Tablets

Amoxil 3g Sachet
(Formula 5200 B/3)

Cephradine
(as Dihydrate)

Oxytetracycline

100 mg/ml

PL0038/0252-
0254

PL0045/0115

Beecham Anxon
Pharmaceuticals

Anxon 30 mg

Anxon 45 mg

G'axo Group Research Aminogram Mineral
Limited Mixture

When constituted, each 5 ml of
syrup contains AmaxyciUin
trihydrate equivalent to 125 mg
or 250 mg of amoxycillin
according to the formulation.
Each sachet contains amoxy-
cillin trihydrate equivalent to
125 mg or 250 mg or amoxy-
cillin according to the formula-
tion.

Anxon 15 mg
Each capsule contains 15 mg
Ketazolam.
Each capsule contains 30 mg
Ketazolam.
Each capsule contains 45 mg
Ketazolam.

Potassium, Zinc, Iodine.
Ca'cium, Copper, Molybdenum,
Phosphorus, M a n g a n e s e ,
Sodium, Aluminium, Mag-
nesium, Cobalt; Iron.

As a diagnostic stain.
iFluorescein does not
stain a normal cornea,
but cqrneal and con-
junctiva! abrasions or
ulcers are stained a
bright green and foreign
bodies are surrounded
by a green ring.


